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MENU

O O——
SEAFOOD DIPS & EXTRAS
Oysters 1/2 or 1 Dozen GF 22| 44 Tomato Burrata v 33
Freshly shucked, lemon wedges, Heirloom tomato, basil, balsamic vinegar
mignonette sauce L.
Arancini Balls Vv 25
Prawn Tempura 25 Mushroom, truffle, cheese
T battered ,
sfvrgstugfwiliasaj: prawns Mac & Cheese Croquettes 20
Croquettes, parmesan & truffle aioli
Salt & Pepper Calamari 23 . .
Crispy salt & pepper calamari, Skye Mediterranean Dips 23
lemon aioli Labneh, baba ghanoush, hummus,
mediterranean bread
Mexican Chips V 16
MEATS & GRILL Corn chips, guacamole, salsa
Wedges Vv 15
Sweet chili, sour cream
Garlic Chicken Skewers 26 R
Marinated chicken, garlic sauce, chips Ha_|oum| Fries v 21
Chipotle mayo
Mediterranean Lamb Skewers 26 . . .
Marinated lamb skewers, chips z‘i':ﬁd Onion Rings Vv 15
Beef Sliders 28 .
Beef Sliders, tomato, lettuce, cheese Fries Basket v 12
Crumbed Chicken Sliders 28 Warm Organic Olives v 1
Crumbed chicken sliders, aioli Mixed Nuts V 8
Mediterranean Bread V 6
TO SHARE
Extra Sauces 4
Skye Mezza Board 95 _
Labneh, hummus, baba ghanoush, G'arl.lc Toum
carrot, cucumber, mediterranean bread, Aioli
warm olives, mixed nuts Truffle Mayo
BBQ
Vegetarian Platter Vv 139 Chipotle Mayo
Falafel, chips, wedges, haloumi fries, Tomato
arancini balls, croquettes, olives, hommus Sweet Chilli

mediterranean bread, baba ghanoush, labneh dip

Skewers Platter 149
Lamb, chicken, chips, hommus, labneh dip
baba ghanoush, garlic, mediterranean bread

Cold Seafood Platter 190
Sydney Rock Oysters, kingfish, salmon tataki,
Hervey Bay half shell scallops,

tuna, cooked prawns

Served with a selection of sauces & condiments

V: Vegetarian | Gluten Free options available, please ask staff.

Our kitchen is not a nut free environment.

We do our best to avoid cross-contamination but can't
guarantee zero traces of nuts.

Cakeage $4pp

10% Surcharge on Sundays & Public Holidays

SKYE



SKYE SIGNATURES

20
Vodka, passion fruit juice, lime, lightly sparked Bandini Prosecco, edible hibiscus flower,
hibiscus liqueur - Upgrade to Moet for $6
20
Grey Goose Vodka, Kahlua, espresso
Beefeater Pink Gin, Chambord,
lime, blackberry
20
White spirit mixture, cranberry, peach
Jagermeister, lemon, lime, Grenadine, cherry
20
Orange, vodka, cranberry juice, lime
Patron XO Cafe, Baileys Irish Cream,
21 Mozart Chocolate, espresso, chocolate bitters
Vanilla infused vodka, Soho Lychee, Domaine de
Canton Ginger, yuzu, lemon
Ink Gin, lime, passionfruit
21

Pink moscato, Monin Raspberry, pineapple Beer, freshly squeezed lemon, salted rim

TO SHARE

Moet & Chandon Ice Imperial NV 200 The Wet Cat
Veuve Clicquot 650 The Don 42
La Grande Dame GB 2008

Patrén XO Shots
Dom Pérignon Champagne GB 700

(Enquire with staff)
Krug Grande Cuvée 750

Our kitchen is not a nut free environment.

We do our best to avoid cross-contamination but can't
guarantee zero traces of nuts.

Cakeage $4pp

10% Surcharge on Sundays & Public Holidays

SKYE

17

2]

20

22

22

17

500

1100

600



BEER

Asahi 12 Almaza (Beer Bucket for ¢)
Furpheys 12 Corona (Beer Bucket for 6)
Hahn Super Dry 12 Birra Moretti

James Squire 150 Lashes Pale Ale 12 James Boags Premium Light

James Squire Orchard Cider

BEVERAGES

Pepsi 6 Orange
Pepsi Max 6 Apple
Lemonade 6 Pineapple
Solo 6 Cranberry
Sparkling Water 10

Still Water 10

Our kitchen is not a nut free environment.

We do our best to avoid cross-contamination but can't
guarantee zero traces of nuts.

Cakeage $4pp

10% Surcharge on Sundays & Public Holidays

SKYE

13

10

10



Bandini Prosecco Glera

Fiore Moscato 2020

Moet & Chandon Brut Imperial

Veuve Clicquot Yellow

Maison Saint AlIX Rose

Spinifex

Rogers & Rufus

Rogers & Rufus Magnum

13

13

30

17

18

14

WINE

Black Cottage Sauvignon Blanc
Breganze Pinot Grigio
Brokenwood Pinot Gris
Meadowbank Chardonnay
Mount Horrock Reisling
Mountadam Chardonnay

Nick & Spencer Chardonnay

Craggy Range Merlot
Nanny Goat Pinot Noir

Yangarra Shiraz

Our kitchen is not a nut free environment.

We do our best to avoid cross-contamination but can't
guarantee zero traces of nuts.

Cakeage $4pp

10% Surcharge on Sundays & Public Holidays

SKYE

15

18

15

17

15

17

17

19

18



Vodka One
Absolut Elyx
Absolut Vanilla
Belvedere
Ciroc

Grey Goose

Beefeater

Archie Rose Signature

Beefeater Pink Strawberry Gin

Bombay Sapphire

Bombay Star

Bulldog

Dasher & Fisher Ocean Gin
Four Pillars Bloody Shiraz
Four Pillars Rare Dry Gin
Four Pillars Spiced Negroni
Hayman'’s Sloe Gin
Hendrick’s

Ink Gin

Ironbark Wattleseed

Poor Tom’s

Roku Gin

Tanqueray

Tanqueray 10

SPIRITS

13
15
13
16
16

16

14

15

14
16
14
14
16
15
17
14
15
15
14
12
15
14

18

Ballantines

Chivas 12

Chivas XV

Chivas Royal Salute 21YO
Drambuie

Jack Daniel

Johnnie Walker Black Label
Johnnie Walker Double Black Label
Johnnie Walker Blue Label

Johnnie Walker Gold Label

Balvenie 14 YO

Balvenie 17 YO

Balvenie 21 YO
Glenfiddich12 YO
Glenfiddich Malt 18 YO
Glenfiddich 21 YO Gran Reserve
Glenmorangie 10 YO
Glenmorangie Signature
Laphroaig10 YO
Laphroaig Triplewood
Macallan Fine Oak 12 YO
Macallan 15 YO Fine Oak
Macallan 18 Double Cask
Talisker 10 YO

Talisker 18 YO

SKYE

14
14
18
49
14

14

16
49

25

20
30
38
14

26

14
30
15
25
23
30
69
17
28



Maker’s Mark Bourbon

Bib & Tucker

Bulleit Bourbon

Bulleit Rye Whiskey
Bushmills Original
Canadian Club

Fireball Cinnamon Whiskey
Gentleman Jack

Jameson Irish Whiskey

Jim Beam

Michel Couvreur Candid
Michel Couvreur Intravagan’za
Mitchers Rye Whiskey
Sazerac Rye Whiskey

Writer's Tears

Our kitchen is not a nut free environment.

We do our best to avoid cross-contamination but can’t

guarantee zero traces of nuts.
Cakeage $4pp

10% Surcharge on Sundays & Public Holidays

SPIRITS

14
28
15
15
15
14
14
16
14
14
30
15
18
18

14

Jose Cuervo Especial
1800 Anejo

1800 Blanco

1800 Coconut
Arette Anejo

Café Patrén XO
Casamigos Mezcal
Casamigos Anejo
Casamigos Mezcal
Clase Azul Reposado
Don Julio Anejo

Don Julio Blanco
Don Julio Reposado
Don Julio 1942
Espolon

Patron Silver

Havana Club 3 YO

Bacardi Carta Blanca

Bacardi Gold Rum

Brix Spiced Rum

Crown Royal Rum

HSE Agricole Rhum 2005 Malt
Kraken Spiced Rum

Malibu

Naud 15 Panama

Pineapple Original Dark Rum
Plantation Pineapple Dark Rum
Ron Zacapa 23

Sailor Jerry

SKYE

14
18
15
15
16
18
18
18
45
26
17
14
30
40
14
15

14

14
14
15
14
38
14
12
14
15
17
23
14



Alizé

Amaro Montenegro
Aperol

Averna

Baileys

Camepari

Chambord
Chartreuse
Cointreau
Cointreau Blood Orange
Disaronno Amaretto
Frangelico

Galliano Amaretto
Grand Marnier
Jagermeister
Kahlua

Luxardo Maraschino
Midori

Mozart Dark Chocolate
Mozart Vanilla

Mr. Black Amaro

Okar Amaro

SPIRITS

15

12

12

12

12

12

12

15

12

16

12

12

12

15

12

12

12

1

12

12

12

12

Pampelle

Pernod Absinthe
Pimms

Soho Lychee
Southern Comfort

St. Germain

Suze

Villa Massa Limoncello

Zest Triple Sec

Darroze 8 Bas Armagnac

Bas Armagnac Delord lauthentique
Hennessey VS

Hennessey VSOP

St Remy VSOP

Our kitchen is not a nut free environment.

We do our best to avoid cross-contamination but can't

guarantee zero traces of nuts.
Cakeage $4pp
10% Surcharge on Sundays & Public Holidays

SKYE

12

13

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

22

22

17

22

14



